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Co E n e r g y 

Energy Choice Solutions dba EnergyWize 

15455 Dallas Parkway 
Suite 1400 

Addison, TX 75001 

Tel: 469.708.4222 
Fax: 972.499.7905 

www.myenergywize.com 

April 1,2014 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
Docketing Division 
180 East Broad Street 
Columbus, OH 43215-3793 

Dear Public Utilities Commission: 

Attached please find an amendment section C-5 of our electric broker application under case number 14-0507-EL-
AGG. 

Sincerely, 

Energy Choice Solutions LLC 
dba EnergyWize 
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Exhibit C-5 ^Forecasted Financial Statements.' 

The financial forecast that follows was prepared by: 

Jeff Anderson 
15455 Dallas Parkway 
Suite 1400 
Addison, TX 75001 
(214)882-9234 
jeffanderson|{":sbcgk>bal.net 

* These projections do not include taxes or dividends to LLC shareholders as these calculations/decisions are made at 

year-end. 

INCOME PROJECTION 

Revenue 

Less: Expenses 

Net Income 

2014 

$144,342 

$103,926 

$40,416 

2015 

$357,892 

$257,682 

$100,210 


