

RECEIVEU-DOCKETING ON 2014 APR -4 PM 4:28
PUCO



Energy Choice Solutions dba EnergyWize

15455 Dallas Parkway Suite 1400 Addison, TX 75001

Tel: 469.708.4222 Fax: 972.499.7905 www.myenergywize.com

April 1, 2014

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio Docketing Division 180 East Broad Street Columbus, OH 43215-3793

Dear Public Utilities Commission:

Attached please find an amendment section C-5 of our electric broker application under case number 14-0507-EL-AGG.

Sincerely,

Energy Choice Solutions LLC dba EnergyWize

This is to certify that the images appearing are an accurate and complete reproduction of a case file accurate and complete reproduction accurate and complete reproduction accurate ac

Exhibit C-5 'Forecasted Financial Statements.'

The financial forecast that follows was prepared by:

Jeff Anderson

15455 Dallas Parkway Suite 1400 Addison, TX 75001 (214) 882-9234 jeffanderson @sbcglobal.net

* These projections do not include taxes or dividends to LLC shareholders as these calculations/decisions are made at year-end.

INCOME PROJECTION

	2014	2015
Revenue	\$144,342	\$357,892
Less: Expenses	\$103,926	\$257,682
Net Income	\$40,416	\$100,210